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NADD | H.AR.D Charger

H.AR.D Charger- Teamworks Season Finale

Class
Open
Open
Open

Open

Division Place

Emerald
Ruby
Ruby

Topaz

1

2

1

ID #

31857

35707

25356

37529

Call
Name

Daria
Dublin
Medic

Stinson

Breed

Dutch Shep
OTHER-Mixed
Dutch Shep

AllAmerican

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/hardcharger/eventid/4603/mode/print

Owner

Ashley Jacobson
Benny Nyreen
Ashley Jacobson

Bethany Spencer

HD
Score

15.740

16.250

19.884

27.948

HD
Points

88.520
87.500
80.232

64.104

AR
Score

14'0

14'0

13'0

9'0

AR
Points

46.720

46.720

43.390

30.070

D)
Score

22'7

D)
Points

63.546
52.122
59.262

50.694

Total
Points

198.786
186.342
182.884

144.868

m


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35707
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/37529

